PRINCIPAL DENTIST PAUL BROWN

BDS (GUYS HOSPITAL UNIVERSITY OF LONDON 1990)

Fee Guide At A Glance 2023

Routine Oral & Dental Examination
X-Ray Digital Low Dose
Siemens high resolution OPG full mouth radiographic scan

15 minutes
30 minutes
45 minutes
60 minutes

Tooth Coloured Fillings: (Work on a time basis)

Cosmetic Enhancements (per hour)

Incisor tooth
Premolar
Molar

Complex Molar

Single
Multiple (each)

Implant (inc crown)

Tooth Whitening

High quality super strength acrylic denture prothesis

Endodontic (Root Canal Treatment):

Crowns & Ceramics:
from
from
from

from
Hygienist Price Guide

Extensive tartar removal & Polish
Extensive tartar removal & Polish (1 hour)
Hygiene local anaesthetic

Dentomycin Gel

Denplan Essentials patients receive a 10% discount.

£79.50
£19.50
£120.00

£ 125.00
£ 250.00
£375.00
£ 500.00
£ 750.00

£ 795.00
£ 895.00
£ 995.00
£ 1295.00

£ 995.00
£ 895.00
£2,395.00
£ 395.00

£ 995.00

£79.50
£ 159.00
£ 25.00
£ 60.00

At your consultation appointment, the dentist can advise of further fees before commencing with
treatment. Reception staff will also provide you with a detailed treatment plan/invoice.



