

PRINCIPAL DENTIST PAUL BROWN BDS (GUYS HOSPITAL UNIVERSITY OF LONDON 1990)

Fee Guide At A Glance 2023

Routine Oral & Dental Examination X-Ray Digital Low Dose Siemens high resolution OPG full mouth radiographic sc	an	£79.50 £19.50 £120.00
Tooth Coloured Fillings: (Work on a time basis)		
15 minutes	,	£ 125.00
30 minutes		£ 250.00
45 minutes		£ 375.00
60 minutes		£ 500.00
Cosmetic Enhancements (per hour)		£ 750.00
Endodontic (Root Canal Treatment):		
Incisor tooth	ι).	£ 795.00
Premolar		£ 895.00
Molar		£ 995.00
Complex Molar		£ 1295.00
Crowns & Ceramics:		
Single	from	£ 995.00
Multiple (each)		£ 895.00
Implant (inc crown)		£2,395.00
Tooth Whitening		£ 395.00
•		
High quality super strength acrylic denture prothesis	from	£ 995.00
Hygienist Price Guide		
Extensive tartar removal & Polish		£ 79.50
Extensive tartar removal & Polish (1 hour)		£ 159.00
Hygiene local anaesthetic		£ 25.00
Dentomycin Gel		£ 60.00

Denplan Essentials patients receive a 10% discount.

At your consultation appointment, the dentist can advise of further fees before commencing with treatment. Reception staff will also provide you with a detailed treatment plan/invoice.